TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1
Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

Release of Security Interest in Trademarks as recorded on 10/03/2005 at Reel
3168, Frame 0847 and Reel 3168 Frame 0914
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CONVEYING PARTY DATA
Name || Formerly || Execution Date || Entity Type
Lhce CIT Group/Business Credit, 05/15/2007 CORPORATION: NEW YORK
RECEIVING PARTY DATA
|Name: ||Continenta| Sprayers International, Inc. |
|Street Address: ||27 Guenther Boulevard |
|City: ||St. Peters |
|State/Country: |IMISSOURI |
[Postal Code: 63376 |
[Entity Type: ICORPORATION: DELAWARE |
|Name: ||AFA Products, Inc. |
|Street Address: ||27 Guenther Boulevard |
|City: ||St. Peters |
|State/Country: |MISSOURI |
[Postal Code: 63376 |
[Entity Type: ICORPORATION: |
|Name: ||ContinentaIAFA Dispensing Company |
|Street Address: ||27 Guenther Boulevard |
|City: ||St. Peters |
|State/Country: |MISSOURI |
[Postal Code: 63376 |
[Entity Type: ICORPORATION: |
PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 24
Property Type Number Word Mark
Serial Number: 75768657 LOTIONPAK
TRADEMARK
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Serial Number: 72396774 AFA

Serial Number: 74014171

Serial Number: 73795904

Serial Number: 74246076 ECOSPRAYER
Serial Number: 73555558 FOGMASTER TRI-JET
Serial Number: 78259834

Serial Number: 78259845

Serial Number: 75428647 FLEXPUMP
Serial Number: 76124627 NOVE

Serial Number: 76527639 SUPRE

Serial Number: 75702087 ACTTON

Serial Number: 74604848 FLEXPUMP
Serial Number: 74163479

Serial Number: 74164085

Serial Number: 74521930

Serial Number: 74164125

Serial Number: 74521932

Serial Number: 74163466

Serial Number: 75507258 LUXOR

Serial Number: 75776944 SQUEEZEPAK
Serial Number: 75776934 TRIGGERPAK
Serial Number: 75555964 WATER SHIELD
Serial Number: 73088870 SURE SNAP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (917)368-7136

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempft is unsuccessful.
Phone: 212-905-3662

Email: mfarinas@oshr.com

Correspondent Name: Mercedes Farinas

Address Line 1: 230 Park Avenue

Address Line 2: Otterbourg, Steindler, Houston, & Rosen
Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10169

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mercedes Farinas
Signature: /Mercedes Farinas/
Date: 05/25/2007
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Total Attachments: 11

source=Release of Trademarks Continental Sprayers0521-2#page1.tif
source=Release of Trademarks Continental Sprayers0521-2#page?2.tif
source=Release of Trademarks Continental Sprayers0521-2#page3.tif
source=Release of Trademarks Continental Sprayers0521-2#page4.tif
source=Release of Trademarks Continental Sprayers0521-2#page5.tif
source=Release of Trademarks Continental Sprayers0521-2#page6.tif
source=Release of Trademarks Continental Sprayers0521-2#page7 .tif
source=Release of Trademarks Continental Sprayers0521-2#page8.tif
source=Release of Trademarks Continental Sprayers0521-2#page9.tif
source=Release of Trademarks Continental Sprayers0521-2#page10.tif
source=Release of Trademarks Continental Sprayers0521-2#page11.tif
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Form PTO-15%4 (Rev. 06/04) U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
OMB Collection 0651-0027 (ex p. 6/30/2005 United States Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET

TRADEMARKS ONLY

To the director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.

1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s): 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) =
Yes
The CIT Group/Business Credit, Inc. Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? [
No
Name: Continental Sprayers International, Inc.
Internal
Address:
L1 Individual(s) [Association Street Address:27 Guenther Boulevard
[JGeneral Partnership [CLimited Partnership
X Corporation-State City: St. Peters
Jother: State:MO
Citizenship (see guidelines) New York
Plseeg ) New York Country:USA Zip: 63376
Execution Date(s) May 15, 2007
Additional names of conveying parties attached? [Jves [X] No [ Association Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance: [0 General Partnership Citizenship
[J Assignment [ Merger [ Limited Partnership Citizenship o
] Security Agreement [ Change of Name & Corporation Citizenship Delaware -
X Other Release of Security Interest in Trademarks as L] Other [ Citizenship
recorded on 10/03/2005 at Reel 3168, Frame 0847 and Reel If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
3168 Frame 0914 representative designation is attached. [JYes [X] No
i (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)

4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and identification or description of the Trademark.
A. Trademark Application No.(s) See Attached Schedule A | B. Trademark Registration No.(s) See Attached Schedule A
Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes [INo

C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown)

5. Name address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed: registrations involved:
Name: Mercedes Farinas

1

7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) §

Internal Address: Otterbourg, Steindler, Houston & Rosen, P.C. [ Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: 230 Park Avenue [0 Authorized to be charged to deposit account
(] Enclosed

City: New York

8. Payment Information:

State: NY Zip: 10169 .

- a. Credit Card Last4 Numbers ______
Phone Number: 212-905-3662 Expiration Date
Fax Number: 917-368-7136 b. Deposit Account Number

Authorized User Name:

Email Address: mfarinas@oshr.com

9. Signature:
Signature Date
Total number of pages including cover
Mercedes Farinas sheet, attachments, and document.
Name of Person Signing

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-6995, or mailed to:
Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450
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Additional Receiving Parties:

AFA Products, Inc.
27 Guenther Boulevard
St. Peters, Missouri 63376

Continental AFA Dispensing Company
27 Guenther Boulevard
St. Peters, Missouri 63376
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TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTEREST AND RELEASE OF COLLATERAL

THIS TERMINATION OF SECURITY INTEREST AND RELEASE OF COLLATERAL is
made effective as of 15 , 2007 (the “Effective Date”) by The CIT Group/Business Credit, Inc.
(“CIT”).

WHEREAS ContinentalAFA Dispensing Company, Continental Sprayers International, Inc. and
AFA Products, Inc. (collectively, the “Companies”) granted CIT a security interest in the trademarks
listed on Exhibit A by instruments which were recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office
on October 3, 2005, under Reel/Frame 3168/0847, and on October 3, 2005, under Reel/Frame 3168/0914

(the “Trademarks™).

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which
are hereby acknowledged, CIT hereby (1) releases, discharges and disclaims, any lien, security interest,
pledge and/or assignment created in its favor which burdens the Trademarks, and (2) grants, assigns and
conveys, without covenant or warranty, express or implied, all of CIT’s right, title and interest in the
Trademarks to the Companies.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Termination of Security Interest and
Release of Collateral to be executed by a duly authorized representative as of the date first written above.

The CIT Group/Business Credit, Inc.

o fied fh—

Name: '}'9‘3&})41@ TAZESACH
Title: *_ V1€ PAESDENT

STATE OF e Jorl )

) SS.
COUNTY OF Mdew ok )

—
On this(i day of Maﬂ , 2007 before me appeared %LJ ALo [ ﬂ..cbm,‘fo me personally
known, who, being by me duly sworn did say that he is the #/¢E ARAESWENTOf The CIT
Group/Business Credit, Inc., and that the foregoing instrument was signed on behalf of said The CIT
Group/Business Credit, Inc. by authority of its board of directors, and said Vice CreSident
acknowledged said instrument to be the free act and deed of The CIT Group/Business Credit, Inc.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal in the
County and State aforesaid the day and year first above written.

Ot e

Notary Public / 7

My Commission Expires:

ANNETTE LYAND
May Pubiic - siqte of Newo York
NO. 01LU6009028
“ommission Expires Jun 22 20/

1376131.1
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Neither any Borrower nor Holdings has granted any licenses with respect to the Patents listed below.

TRADEMARKS LIST

R MR Tt R RacE T e
HiCuimtry | TradenarioNeme | - App, ¥ G T TR .ﬁm&p%? {ochrai
Us LOTIONPAK 75-168,657
Us AFA 72-396,774 78 953,585 272073 |AFA PRODUCTS, 'WALTER E. HELLER 5/11/81
JINC. & COMPANY, INC.
RST NATIONAL 2/8/88
ANK. OF BOSTON
AK HILL 1172103
ECURITIES FUND,
_rw
us IDESIGN ONLY 74-014,171 12/26/89 1,670,980 1/7/92 IAFA PRODUCTS, OAK HILL 11721/03
INC. SECURITIES FUND,
1P,
us DESIGN ONLY 1 73-795,904 4/26/89 1,637,413 3/1291 |AFA PRODUCTS, OAK HILL 11/21/03
TNC. SECURITIES FUND,
L.P.
us ECOSPRAYER 74:246,076 2/13/92 2,063,559 52097 |AFA PRODUCTS, OAK HILL 11/21/03
. INC. SECURITIES FUND,
\L.P.
us FOGMASTER TRI- | 73-555,558 8/26/85 1,410,213 9/23/86 |AFA PRODUCTS, OAX HILL 11721/03
UET INC. SECURITIES FUND,
L.P.

NY2:\1575904\03\XRZ403 1. DOC\35842.0013
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78-259,834 2,877,406 11221/03
I
us DESIGN ONLY 78-259,845 6/9/03 2,912,793 12/21/04 |CONTINENTAL AFA [OAK HILL 1121/03
- DISPENSING CO. ECURITIES FUND,
L.P.
us IFLEXPUMP 75-428,647 2/4/98 2,457,662 65001 [CONTINENTAL AFA [0AK HILL 11/21/03
IDISPENSING SECURITIES FUND,
ICOMPANY LP.
uUs INOV <9> Stylized 76-124,627 9/11/00 ICONTINENTAL AFA JOAK HILL 1121703 ]
Letters IDISPENSING ECURITIES FUND,
COMPANY P.
uUs ISUPRE Stylized 76-527,639 6/25/03 [CONTINENTAL AFA ..O>N HILL 11/21/03
Letters DISPENSING SECURITIES FUND,
ICOMPANY ILP.
us ACTTON 75-702,087 5/10/99 CONTINENTALAF
A DISPENSING
COMPANY
Us FLEXPUMP 74-604,848 11/30/94 8122195 11/15/97 | CONTINENTALAF
. A DISPENSING
COMPANY

NY2:\575904\03\XRZ4031. DOC\35842.0013
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NY2:\1575904W03XRZ4038.DOC\35842,0013

¢ Countey | “TRYde FEADATE
e A NI Rt bl S s R L L itrimen e, < Retg
us DESIGN ONLY 74-163,479 1 ﬁ.?.kn 1/25/94 ONTINENTAL [OAK HILL 1 :w:cw
PRAYERS SECURITIES FUND,
TERNATIONAL [LP.
INC.
us DESIGN ONLY 74-164,085 5/6/91 1,817,743 1/25/94 ONTINENTAL JOAK HILL 112103
PRAYERS ISECURITIES FUND,
RNATIONAL, |[LP.
[C.
us IESIGN ONLY 74-521,930 4/28/94 1,969,255 4/23/96 INTINENTAL AK HILL 11221/03
PRAYERS ECURITIES FUND,
ERNATIONAL, |L.P.
fNC.
Us IESIGN ONLY 74-164,125 5/6/91 1,760,815 3/23/93 [CONTINENTAL [OAK HILL ] 11/21/03
SPRAYERS SECURITIES FUND,
INTERNATIONAL, |L.P.
INC.
us IESIGN ONLY 74-521,932 4/28/94 1,967,699 4/16/96 ONTINENTAL OAK HILL 11/21/03
PRAYERS. SECURITIES FUND,
HNWZ»).HAOZ}F, L.P.
uUs IESIGN ONLY 74-163,466 5/3/91 1,817,741 1/25/94. OAK HILL 11721703
PRA w\mmﬂm mmncw.—._.—mm FUND,
.H.muwz_P._.mOz}r 11/21/03
O>HA HILL
—nl_wnc.ﬂamm FUND,
Us UXOR 75-507,258 6/23/98 2,729,397 6/24/03 Ooz‘mnzmz‘_.}ﬁ AK HILL 1121/03
SPRAYERS ECURITIES FUND, .
Z‘.Hcma,—mquz}r ; 11/21/03
AKX HILL
SECURITIES FUND,
_rv.
us QUEEZEPAK 75-776,944 8/16/99 ONTINENTAL JOAK HILL 11/21/03
PRAYERS SECURITIES FUND,
HZ.HmWZ;?dOZ.F P.
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CYhtey | Trademark - fs s o T TR s

US  [TRIGGERPAK | 75-776934 | /16/99 CONTINENTAL OAK HILL 1172103
SPRAYERS SECURITIES FUND,
INTERNATIONAL, INC. [LP.

US  [WATER 75-555.964 | 9r1m8 CONTINENTAL OAK HILL 11/21/03

ImEmG : SPRAYERS SECURITIES FUND,

INTERNATIONAL, INC. [LF,
LAWSON MARDON

uUs SURESNAP | 73088870 | 6176 | 1,074,037 | 977 WHEATON ING.

NYZAIS75904\03\XRZ4031. DOC\35842.0013

———e
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USPTO Assignments on the Web

Assignments on the Web > Trademark Query

United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home|Site Index|Search|Guides|Contacts| eBusiness | eBiz alerts | News | Help

Reel/Frame: 3168/0847

Received: 10/03/2005

Attorney Dkt #: 35842.0013

Conveyance: SECURITY AGREEMENT

Total properties: 23

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Serial #: 72396774

Mark: AFA
Serial #: 73555558

Filing Dt: 07/08/1971

Filing Dt: 08/26/1985

Mark: FOGMASTER TRI-JET

Serial #: 73795904
Mark:

Serial #: 74014171
Mark:

Serial #: 74163466
Mark:

Serial #: 74163479
Mark:

Serial #: 74164085
Mark:

Serial #: 74164125
Mark:

Serial #: 74246076

Mark: ECOSPRAYER

Serial #: 74521
Mark:

Serial #: 74521932
Mark:

Serial #: 74 4
Mark: FLEXPUMP

Serial #: 75428647
Mark: FLEXPUMP

Serial #: 75507258
Mark: LUXOR

Serial #: 75555964

Mark: WATER SHIELD

Serial #: 75702087
Mark: ACTTON

Serial #: 75768657

Mark: LOTIONPAK

Filing Dt: 04/26/1989

Filing Dt: 12/26/1989

Filing Dt: 05/03/1991

Filing Dt: 05/03/1991

Filing Dt: 05/06/1991

Filing Dt: 05/06/1991

Filing Dt: 02/13/1992

Filing Dt: 04/28/1994

Filing Dt: 04/28/1994

Filing Dt: 11/30/1994

Filing Dt: 02/04/1998

Filing Dt: 06/23/1998

Filing Dt: 09/21/1998

Filing Dt: 05/10/1999

Filing Dt: 08/05/1999

Trademark Assignment Details

Recorded: 10/03/2005

Reg #: 953585

Reg #: 1410213

Reg #: 1637413

Reg #: 1670980

Reg #: 1817741

Reg #: 1817742

Reg #: 1817743

Reg #: 1760815

Reg #: 2063559

Reg #: 1969255

Reg #: 1967699

Reg #: NONE

Reg #: 2457662

Reg #: 2729397

Reg #: NONE

Reg #: NONE

Reg #: NONE

Page 1 of 2

Reg. Dt:

Reg. Dt:

Reg. Dt:

Reg. Dt:

Reg. Dt:

Reg. Dt:

Reg. Dt:

Reg. Dt:

Reg. Dt:

Reg. Dt:

Reg. Dt:

Reg. Dt:

Reg. Dt:

Reg. Dt:

Reg. Dt:

Reg. Dt:

Reg. Dt:

Pages: 14

02/20/1973

09/23/1986

03/12/1991

01/07/1992

01/25/1994

01/25/1994

01/25/1994

03/23/1993

05/20/1997

04/23/1996

04/16/1996

06/05/2001

06/24/2003

http://assignments.uspto.gov/assignments/q?db=tm&qt=rf&reel=31 68&framJ—-8AP«EJ¥'(A—B K5/2 1/2007
REEL: 003549 FRAME: 0661



USPTO Assignments on the Web

18 Serial #: 75776934
Mark: TRIGGERPAK

Filing Dt: 08/16/1999

19 Serial #: 75776944
Mark: SQUEEZEPAK

Filing Dt: 08/16/1999

20 Serial #: 76124627 Filing Dt: 09/11/2000
Mark: NOVE

21 Serial #: 76527639 Filing Dt: 06/25/2003
Mark: SUPRE

22 Serial #: 78259834 Filing Dt: 06/09/2003
Mark:

23 Serial #: 78259845 Filing Dt: 06/09/2003
Mark:

Assignors

1 CONTINENTAL SPRAYERS INTERNATIONAL, INC.

2 AFA PRODUCTS, INC.

3 CONTINENTAL AFA DISPENSING COMPANY

Assignee

1 THE CIT GROUP/BUSINESS CREDIT, INC., AS COLLATERAL AGENT
1211 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS
NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10036

Correspondence name and address
WEIL, GOTSHAL& MANGES C/O SANARAH RASHEED
767 5TH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10153

Page 2 of 2

Reg #: NONE Reg. Dt:
Reg #: NONE Reg. Dt:
Reg #: NONE Reg. Dt:
Reg #: NONE Reg. Dt:
Reg #: 2877406 Reg. Dt: 08/24/2004
Reg #: 2912793 Reg. Dt: 12/21/2004

Exec Dt: 07/15/2005
Entity Type: CORPORATION
Citizenship: NONE

Exec Dt: 07/15/2005
Entity Type: CORPORATION
Citizenship: NONE

Exec Dt: 07/15/2005
Entity Type: CORPORATION
Citizenship: NONE

Entity Type: CORPORATION
Citizenship: NEW YORK

Search Results as of: 05/21/2007 03:05 PM
if you have any comments or questions conceming the data displayed, contact PRD / Assignments at 571-272-3350. v.2.0.1
Web interface last modified: Aprii 20, 2007 v.2.0.1

| .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT
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USPTO Assignments on the Web Page 1 of 2

United States Patent and Trademark Office

Home|Site Index|Search|Guides | Contacts|eBusiness | eBiz alerts| News | Help

Assignments on the Web > Trademark Query

Trademark Assignment Details

Reel/Frame: 3168/0914 Pages: 14
Received: 10/03/2005 Recorded: 10/03/2005
Attorney Dkt #: 35899.0013
Conveyance: SECURITY AGREEMENT

Total properties: 23

1 Serial #: 72396774 Filing Dt: 07/08/1971 Reg #: 953585 Reg. Dt: 02/20/1973
Mark: AFA

2 Serial #: 7355555 Filing Dt: 08/26/1985 Reg #: 1410213 Reg. Dt: 09/23/1986
Mark: FOGMASTER TRI-JET

3 Serial #: 737 4 Filing Dt: 04/26/1989 Reg #: 1637413 Reg. Dt: 03/12/1991
Mark:

4 Serial #: 74014171 Filing Dt: 12/26/1989 Reg #: 1670980 Reg. Dt: 01/07/1992
Mark:

5 Serial #: 74163466 Filing Dt: 05/03/1991 Reg #: 7741 Reg. Dt: 01/25/1994
Mark:

6 Serial #: 74163479 Filing Dt: 05/03/1991 Reg #: 1817742 Reg. Dt: 01/25/1994
Mark:

7 Serial #: 74164085 Filing Dt: 05/06/1991 Reg #: 1817743 Reg. Dt: 01/25/1994
Mark:

8 Serial #: 74164 Filing Dt: 05/06/1991 Reg #: 1760815 Reg. Dt: 03/23/1993
Mark:

9 Serial #: 74246076 Filing Dt: 02/13/1992 Reg #: 2063559 Reg. Dt: 05/20/1997
Mark: ECOSPRAYER

10 Serial #: 74521 Filing Dt: 04/28/1994 Reg #: 1969255 Reg. Dt: 04/23/1996
Mark:

11 Serial #: 74521932 Filing Dt: 04/28/1994 Reg #: 1967699 Reg. Dt: 04/16/1996
Mark:

12 Serial #: 74604848 Filing Dt: 11/30/1994 Reg #: NONE Reg. Dt:
Mark: FLEXPUMP

13 Serial #: 75428647 Filing Dt: 02/04/1998 Reg #: 2457662 Reg. Dt: 06/05/2001
Mark: FLEXPUMP

14 Serial #: 7550725 Filing Dt: 06/23/1998 Reg #: 2729397 Reg. Dt: 06/24/2003
Mark: LUXOR

15 Serial #: 75555964 Filing Dt: 09/21/1998 Reg #: NONE Reg. Dt:
Mark: WATER SHIELD

16 Serial #: 75702087 Filing Dt: 05/10/1999 Reg #: NONE Reg. Dt:
Mark: ACTTON

17 Serial #: 75768657 Filing Dt: 08/05/1999 Reg #: NONE Reg. Dt:

Mark: LOTIONPAK

) ) MAR
http://assignments.uspto.gov/assi ents/q?db=tmé& t=rf&reel=3168&frame s 21,200,
plo-goviassignments/q b REEL: S PRAME? 0887
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USPTO Assignments on the Web Page 2 of 2

18 Serial #: 75776934 Filing Dt: 08/16/1999 Reg #: NONE Reg. Dt:
Mark: TRIGGERPAK
19 Serial #: 75776944 Filing Dt: 08/16/1999 Reg #: NONE Reg. Dt:
Mark: SQUEEZEPAK
20 Serial #: 76124627 Filing Dt: 09/11/2000 Reg #: NONE Reg. Dt:
Mark: NOVE
21 Serial #; 76527639 Filing Dt: 06/25/2003 Reg #: NONE Reg. Dt:
Mark: SUPRE
22 Serial #: 78259834 Filing Dt: 06/09/2003 Reg #: 2877406 Reg. Dt: 08/24/2004
Mark:
23 Serial #: 78259845 Filing Dt: 06/09/2003 Reg #: 2912793 Reg. Dt: 12/21/2004
Mark:
Assignors
1 CONTINENTAL SPRAYERS INTERNATIONAL, INC. Exec Dt: 07/15/2005

Entity Type: CORPORATION
Citizenship: NONE

2 AFA PRODUCTS, INC. Exec Dt: 07/15/2005
Entity Type: CORPORATION
Citizenship: NONE

3 CONTINENTALAFA DISPENSING COMPANY Exec Dt: 07/15/2005
Entity Type: CORPORATION
Citizenship: NONE

Assignee
1 THE CIT/GROUP BUSINESS CREDIT, INC., AS COLLATERAL AGENT Entity Type: CORPORATION
1211 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS Citizenship: NONE

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10153

Correspondence name and address
WEIL,GOTSHAL& MANGES C/O SANARAH RASHEED
767 5TH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10153

Search Results as of: 05/21/2007 03:06 PM
If you have any comments or questions concerning the data displayed, contact PRD / Assignments at 571-272-3350. v.2.0.1
Web interface last modified: April 20, 2007 v.2.0.1

| .HOME | INDEX| SEARCH | eBUSINESS | CONTACT US | PRIVACY STATEMENT
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